CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE
UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

check from: ABC Company

in the sum of: $4,590.00 Four Thousand Five Hundred Ninety dollars and Zero Cents

payable to: General Contractors, Inc.

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this 
document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has